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La ubicacidon céntrica de Miami contribuye a la diversificacion econdmica de la ciudad y a su
importancia como centro de la actividad comercial de todo el continente.




Por la noche, el American Airlines Arena alberga los partidos de baloncesto de los Miami
Heat o algun concierto importante. El Adrienne Arsht Center es la sede del Miami City Ballet
y la Florida Grand Opera. En el Pérez Art Museum Miami se expone arte moderno.
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Miami Worldcenter es el segundo mayor proyecto urbano
de los Estados Unidos con algo mdas de 120.000 m2
rodeados por mas de 3.000 millones de ddlares en nuevos
proyectos publicos y privados como nuevo sistema de
transporte publico, museos, parques, canchas deportivas,
casi 35.000 m2 de espacio para convenciones y 1 torre
residencial emblemadtica en una ubicacion ideal para
crear una experiencia unica de lujosas y exclusivas
residencias de Miami Worldcenter.
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Artist conceptual rendering. Developer may change without notice.
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A la entrada de la Torre Paramount nos recibe un lobby expansivo
de doble altura. En los primeros pisos podemos encontrar un
acceso directo al Miami Wordcenter, al centro empresarial a

media cancha de baloncesto y el estudio de yoga entre otfros
servicios.

La 7% planta es la de las dreas sociales. Entre ellas destaca el drea
de relajacion, el soldrium, una sala de recreo con comedor
privado, un saldn exterior con jardines, el saldn de belleza con spa
exclusivo para residentes, centros deportivos con las maqguinas de
Ultima generaciéon y un ring de boxeo, un saldn para sesiones
musicales con un estudio de grabacion y tiendas de primera
necesidad como tiendas de alimentacion.

En la planta superior de esta zona de servicios podremos utilizar la
piscina estilo resort, las cabanas, el area de parrillas, las pistas de
baloncesto y futbol y hasta un parque para perros.

Aadad-an

En la azotea es donde se ubican las piscina sunrise (amanecer) v la
infinity, la terraza de Tai Chi y el observatorio astrondmico.
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i Tl Un nuevo concepto de lujo y exclusividad al alcance se los

privilegiados propietarios de una residencia en una de las torres

mdAs emblematicas de Miami.
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PARAMOUNT
Residencia A1 | 04 1 Dorm + Den | 2 Barfios

Total: 1,491 sq.ft.| 138m?
Interior: 1,294 sq.ft.| 120m?
=qvciglels 197 sq. ft.| 18 m?

These drawings are conceptual only and are for the convenience of reference. They should not be relied upon as representations, express or implied, of the final detail of the residences. Units shown are
examples of unit types and may not depict actual units. Stated square faotages are ranges for a particular unit type and are measured to the exterior boundaries of the exterior walls and the centerline of
erior demising walls and n fact vary from the area that would be deterrmined by usng the description and definition of the “Unit” set forthin the D k

walls ior structural ) Note that

ior airspar
of rooms set forth on this floor plan are generally taken at the greatest points of each given room (asif the room
were a perfect rectangle), without regard for any cutouts. Accordingly, the area of the actual room will typically be smaller than the product cbtained by multiplying the stated length times width. Al dimensions are
approximate and may vary with actual construction, and all floor plans and development plans are subject to change. Al fixtures and items of finishy furnishing and decoration are for display only and are not to be
included with the Uinit. Consult the Prospectus for a description of those features which are to be included in the Unit

between the




PARAMOUNT
MIAMI WORLDCENTER
Residencia A2 | 10 1 Dorm + Den | 2 Bafios

Total: 1,491 sq.ft.| 138m?
Interior: 1,294 sq.ft.| 120m?
Exterior: 197 sq. ft. | 18 m?
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uid not be relied Lpon as representations, express o i ! detail of the residences. Units shown are

These drawings are conceptudl only and are for the convenience of reference. They s lied, of the
@ examples of unit types and may not depict actual urits. Stated square footages are ranges for a particular unit type and are meastred to the exterior bourdaries of the exterior walls and the centerfine of
AR interior demising walls andin fact vary from the area that would be determined by using the description and definition of the “Unit” set forth in the Decla jwhich ge: only includes airspace
betwean the parimeter walls and excludes interior structural components). Note that measurements of rooms set forth on this floor plan are generally taken at the greatest points of each given rocm [as if the raom
ware a perfect rectangle], vathout regard for any cutouts. Accordingly, the area of the actual room wil typically ba smaller than the product cbitained by multiplying the stated length times width. All dimensions are
approximate and may vary with actual construction, and all floor plans and development plans are subject to change. Al fixtures and items of finish, fumishing and decoration are for display only and are not to be
included with the Unit. Consult the Prospectus for a description of thase features which are to be included in the Unit
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PARAMOUNT
Residencia B1 | 06 1 Dorm + Den | 2 Bafios

Total: 1,521 sq.ft.| 141m?
Interior: 1318sq.ft.| 122m?
Exterior: 205sq. ft.| 19m?

-epresentations, express or implied, of the final detail of the residences. Units shown are
ges are ranges for a particular unit type and are measured to the exterior boundaries of the exterior walls and the centerine of

na the Unit"set forthin the De oenel fes the interior airspace
et forth on this floor plan are generally taken at the greatest points of each given room (as if the room
were aperfect rectanglel, without regard for any cutouts. Accordingly, the area of the actual room will typically be smaller than the product obtzined by multiplying the stated length times width. All dimensions are
approximate and may vary with actual construction, and all floor plans and development plans are subject to change: Al fixtures and items of finish, furnishing and decoration are for display only and are not to be
included with the Unit. Consult the Prospectus for a description of those features which are to be included in the Unit,

These drawings are conceptual only and are for the corwenience of reference. They should not be relied Lpon
@ examples of unit types and may not depict actual units. Stated square foot

interior dernising walls and in fact vary from the area that would be dete;
between the perimeter wal

d excludes interior structural components). Note that measurements of roor
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PARAMOUNT
MIAMI WORLDCENTER
Residencia B2 | 05 1 Dorm + Den | 2 Bafios

Total: 1,573sq.ft.| 146m?
Interior: 1,386sq.ft.| 129m?
Exterior: 187 sq. ft. | 17 m?

examples of Lrit types and may not depict actual units. Stated square footages are ranges for a particular unit type and are measired to the exterior boundaries of the exterior walls and the centerline of

e interior demising walls and in fact vary from the area that would be determined by using the description and definition of the “Unit” set forth in the Declaration [which generally anly includes the interior airspace

between the perimeter walls and excludes interior structural components), Note that measurements of rooms set forth on this floor plan are generally taken at the greatest points of each given room (as if the room

were a perfect rectangle), without regard for any cutouts. Accordingly, the area of the actual reom will typically be smaller than the product obtained by multiplying the stated length times width. All dimensions are

approximate and may vary with actual construction, ard all floor plans and development plans are subject to change. All fixtures and items of finish, fumishing and decoration are for display anly and are not to be
included with the Unit. Consult the Prospectus for a description of those features which are to be included in the Unit

@ These drawings are conceptual only and are for the corverience of reference. They should not be relied upon as representations, express or implied, of the final detail of the residences. Units shown are
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PARAMOUNT
MIAMI WORLDCENTER
Residencia C2 | 07 2 Dorm + Den | 3 Barios

Tota 1,877sq.ft.| 174 m?
Interior: 1,690sq.ft.| 157 m?
Exterior: 187 sq. ft. | 17 m?

nce of reference. They should not be relied upon as representations, express or impiied, of the final detail of the residences. Units shown are
ed square footages are ranges for a particuler unit type and are measured to the exterior boundaries of the exterior walls and the centerline of
terior demising walls and in fact vary from the area that would be determined by using the description and definition of the *Unit” set forthin the Declaration (which generally only includes the interior airspace
between the perimeter walls and excludes interior structural components). Note that measurements of rooms set forth on this floor plan are generally taken at the greatest points of each given room (as if the raom
were a perfect rectanglel, without regard for any cutouts. Accordingly, the area of the actual room ly be smaller than the product obtaned by multiplying the stated length times width All dimensions are
approximate and may vary with actual construction, and all floor plans and development plans are subject to change. All fixtures and items of finish, furnishing and decoration are for display only and are not to be.
included with the Unit. Consult the Prospectus for a description of those features which are to be included in the Unit

These drawings are conceptual only and are for the conven
examples of unit types and may rot depict actual units.

il typic
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PARAMOUNT

MIAMI WORLDCENTER

ResidenciaC1 |08 2 Dorm + Den | 3 Bafos

Total: 1,835sq.ft.| 170m?
Interio! 1,630sq.ft.| 151 m?2
Exterior: 205 sq. ft. | 19 m?

These drawings are conceptual only and are for the convenience of reference, They should not be relied upon as representations, express or implied, of the final detail of the residences. Units shown are
examples of unit types and may not depict actual units. Stated square footages are ranges for a particular unit type and are meastred ta the exterior boundaries of the exterior walls and the centerline of
interior demising walls and in fact vary from the area that would be de ied by using tha iption

d the"Unit" set forth in the Declaration (which generally orfy includes the interior airspace
between the perimeter walls and excludes interior structural components). Note that measurements of rooms set forth on this floor plan are generally taken at the greatest points of each given room (as if the room
were a perfect rectangle), without regard for any cutouts. Accordingly, the area of the actual room will typically be smaller than the product obtained by multiplying the stated length times width. Al dimensions are
appraximate and may vary with actual construction, and all flaor plans and development plans are subject to change. All fixtures and items of firish, furishing and decoration are for display only and are not to be
uded with the Unit ult the Prospectus for a description of those features which are to be included in the Unit

in
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PARAMOUNT
MIAMI WORLDCENTER
Residencia D1 |03 2 Dorm + Den | 3 Barios

Total: 1,952sq.ft.| 181m?
Interior; 1,753 sq.ft.| 163 m?
Exterior: 199 sq. ft. | 18 m2

These drawings are conceptual only and are for the convenience of reference. They should nat be relied upon as representations, express or implied, of the final detal of the residences. Units shown are
@ examples of unit types and may not depict actual units. Stated square footages are ranges for a particular unit type and are measured to the exterior boundaries of the exterior walls and the centerline of
and in fact vary from the area that would be determined by using the description and definition of the “Unit”set forthin the 0 lyincludes th for airspace
betwesn the perimeter walls and excludes interior structural components) Note that measurements of rooms set farth on this floor plan are generally taken at the greatest points of each given room (as if the room
t rectangle), without regard for any cutouts. Accordingly, the area of the actual room will typically be smaller than the product obtained by multiplying the stated length times width All dimensions are
approximate and may vary with actual construction, and all floor plans and development plan: bject to change. Al fixtures and items of finish, furnishing and decoration are for display only and are ot to be
included with the Unit, Consult the Prospectus for a description of those features which are to be included in the Unit

were a perfect
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PARAMOUNT

MIAMI WORLDCENTER

Residencia D2 | 09 2 Dorm + Den | 3 Bafios

181 m?
Interior: 1,753sq.ft.| 163 m?
Exterior: 199 sq. ft. | 18 m?

Total: 1,952 sq. ft. |

These drawings are canceptual only and are for the canvenience of reference. They should not be relied Lpon as representations, express or implied, of the final detail of the residences. Units shown are
@ examples of unit types and may not depict actual units, Stated square footages are ranges for a particular unit type and are measured to the exterior bounderies of the exterior walls and the centerline of
interior denising walls and in fact vary from the area that would be dete: by using the descr of the*Un
between the perimeter walls and excludes interior structural components) Note that mea:
were a perfect rectanglel, without regard for any cutouts. Accordingy, the are:

set

2 erior airspace
ents of rooms set forth on this floor plan are generally taken at the grea

st points of each given room (as if the reom
of the actual room wil typically be smalier than the product obtaned by multiplying the stated length times width. Al dimensions are
approximate and may vary with actusl construction, and al floor plans and development plans are subject to change. All fixtures and items of finish, furnishing and decoration are for display only and are rot to be
included with the Unit. Consult the Prospectus for adescription of those features which are to be included in the Unit
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PARAMOUNT

MIAMI WORLDCENTER H

Residencia H1 4 Dorm + Den | 5 Bafos

Total: 5149sq.ft.| 478m?
Interior: 4414sq.ft.|  410m?
Exterior: 735 sq. ft. | 68m?

UPPER LEVEL
Interior: 2,053 sq. ft.| 190m?

LOWER LEVEL
Interior: 2,361 sq. ft. | 220m?

ot depict actual ur

ary from the area
snd excludes interior
out regard for an
wd may vary with actual constru

@ These drawings are

tural component
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Unit

1006
2504
3804
4404
4306
4906

1008
3808
4308
1107

803
3303
4103
1209

901

912
1501
2001
1011
1712
1511
3201
3901

Model

Description

1BD / 2BA + Den
1BD / 2BA + Den
1BD / 2BA + Den
1BD / 2BA + Den
1BD / 2BA + Den
1BD / 2BA + Den

2BD / 3BA + Den
2BD / 3BA + Den
2BD / 3BA + Den
2BD / 3BA + Den
2BD / 3BA + Den
2BD / 3BA + Den
2BD / 3BA + Den
2BD / 3BA + Den

3BD /4BA + Den
3BD /4BA + Den
3BD /4BA + Den
3BD /4BA + Den
3BD /4BA + Den
3BD /4BA + Den
3BD /4BA + Den
3BD /4BA + Den
3BD /4BA + Den

Sqft
1318
1294
1294
1294
1318
1318

1630
1630
1630
1690
1753
1753
1753
1753

2376
2320
2376
2376
2366
2320
2366
2376
2376

Terrace Size Total Sqft Unit Orientation

205
197
197
197
205
205

205
205
205
187
199
199
199
199

202
291
202
202
202
291
202
202
202

1523
1491
1491
1491
1523
1523

1835
1835
1835
1877
1952
1952
1952
1952

2578
2611
2578
2578
2568
2611
2568
2578
2578

West
West
West
West
West
West

West
West
R
East
East
East
East
East

Northeast
Southwest
Northeast
Northeast
Southeast
Southwest
Southeast
Northeast
Northeast

List Price

$ 785,000
$ 795,000
$ 823,000
$ 849,000
$ 875,000
$ 891,000

$ 979,000
$ 1,190,000
$ 1,215,000
$ 1,189,000
$ 1,127,000
$ 1,280,000
$ 1,309,000
$ 1,212,000

$ 1,539,000
$ 1,562,000
$ 1,569,000
$ 1,604,000
$ 1,610,000
$ 1,633,000
$ 1,650,000
$ 1,692,000
$ 1,745,000
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List Price/sqft

$ 595.60
$614.37
$ 636.01
$ 656.11
$ 663.88
$676.02

$ 600.61
$ 730.06
$745.40
$ 703.55
$642.90
$730.18
$746.72
$691.39

$647.73
$673.28
$ 660.35
$675.08
$ 680.47
$703.88
$697.38
$712.12
$734.43

Monthly Maintenance

$1,028.04
$1,009.32
$1,009.32
$1,009.32
$1,028.04
$1,028.04

$1,271.40
$1,271.40
$1,271.40
$1,318.20
$1,367.34
$1,367.34
$1,367.34
$1,367.34

$1,853.28
$ 1,809.60
$1,853.28
$1,853.28
$1,845.48
$ 1,809.60
$1,845.48
$1,853.28
$1,853.28
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